
T-Ball Game Schedule - Spring/Summer 2025

Teams:

- Team Black

- Team Blue

- Team Gray

- Team Red

Season: May 13, 2025 - June 26, 2025

Games on Tuesdays and Thursdays at 5:30 PM

(Doubleheaders start at 5:30 PM and 6:45 PM during the final week)

Tue, May 13

   Team Black vs Team Blue

Thu, May 15

   Team Gray vs Team Red

Tue, May 20

   Team Black vs Team Gray

Thu, May 22

   Team Blue vs Team Red

Tue, May 27

   Team Black vs Team Red

Thu, May 29

   Team Blue vs Team Gray

Tue, June 3



   Team Black vs Team Blue

Thu, June 5

   Team Gray vs Team Red

Tue, June 10

   Team Black vs Team Gray

Thu, June 12

   Team Blue vs Team Red

Tue, June 17

   Team Black vs Team Red

Thu, June 19

   Team Blue vs Team Gray

Tue, June 24

   Game 1: Team Black vs Team Gray (5:30 PM)

   Game 2: Team Blue vs Team Red (6:45 PM)

Thu, June 26

   Game 1: Team Black vs Team Red (5:30 PM)

   Game 2: Team Blue vs Team Gray (6:45 PM)


